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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Eckardt                         1/6    18:24.05    5:56    18:23.01
2     Aleksey Klenck                        1/1    18:44.04    6:02       18:44
3     Josh Minton                           1/3    19:45.07    6:21    19:43.06
4     Sonny Shelton                         1/1    20:46.02    6:42    20:46.02
5     Ken McDonald                         1/11    21:30.03    6:55    21:28.06
6     Caleb Decker                          1/3       21:29    6:55    21:28.06
7     Gerrick Sheffer                       2/3    22:40.01    7:18    22:38.09
8     Marshall Howell                       2/6    23:10.03    7:27    23:06.05
9     Ashley Gamblin                       1/10    23:25.07    7:32    23:21.08
10    Koji Murata                           3/6    23:41.06    7:38       23:40
11    Allison Lucas                         1/2       24:45    7:58    24:44.07
12    MacKenzie Webb                        2/2    24:54.04    8:01    24:53.07
13    Allina Decker                         1/4    25:06.01    8:05    25:05.09
14    Carrie Newman                        2/10       25:15    8:07       25:13
15    Lauren Koch                           1/3    26:03.04    8:23    25:59.09
16    Jerry Mitchell                       2/11    26:07.02    8:24    26:03.01
17    Jennifer Howell                       1/8    26:14.07    8:27    26:14.07
18    John Poole                            3/3    26:26.02    8:31    26:25.05
19    Heather Rucks                         1/6    27:01.06    8:42    26:58.08
20    Laura J. Briner                      3/10    29:02.03    9:19    28:54.06
21    Toni Hudspeth                         2/6    29:21.05    9:24    29:11.03
22    George Koch                          3/11    29:26.01    9:28    29:21.07
23    Mike Wells                           4/11       29:34    9:30    29:28.03
24    Kelly Nash                            3/6    30:25.03    9:47    30:22.06
25    Tara Dixon                           4/10       30:43    9:50    30:32.09
26    David Fritts                         5/11    31:05.03   10:00    31:02.03
27    Emma Messer                           2/4    31:20.09   10:05    31:19.04
28    Belinda Chandler                      2/8    31:35.08   10:09    31:29.08
29    Ashlee Hamby                         5/10       32:05   10:17    31:54.03
30    Marisa Volkman                        2/3    32:00.07   10:18    31:57.04
31    Steven Parkman                        2/3    32:58.02   10:35    32:52.03
32    Lyon Golday                          6/10    33:17.09   10:40    33:05.09
33    Derek Shelton                         3/3       33:42   10:50    33:37.07
34    Matt Meuth                            4/6    34:06.05   10:55    33:52.04
35    Arin Wagner                          7/10       34:08   10:56    33:57.01
36    Tony Miksanek                         1/3    34:19.03   11:03    34:19.03
37    Shirley Fearheiley                   1/12    34:20.01   11:04    34:20.01
38    Kelsey Volkman                        3/3    36:40.03   11:48    36:36.09
39    Matthew Rucks                         1/1    37:27.04   12:03    37:24.05
40    Chris Drone                           2/3    38:24.01   12:22    38:23.06
41    Dan Penrson                           5/6    38:36.08   12:23       38:26
42    Dana Sarley                          8/10    38:56.02   12:31    38:51.03
43    Kelly Davisson                        3/8    40:53.01   13:06    40:41.04
44    Frank Davisson                       6/11    40:54.01   13:07       40:43
45    Vicky Scott                           4/8    40:53.01   13:07    40:44.02
46    Patrick Scott                         6/6    40:53.06   13:07    40:44.07
47    Janet Hortin                          5/8    41:22.05   13:18    41:16.07
48    P.H. Terry                           7/11    41:59.02   13:29       41:52
49    Mariah Dennison                       4/6    42:14.04   13:34    42:07.04
50    Mike Dossett                         8/11    42:19.02   13:34    42:07.06
51    Janet Daniels                         1/7    42:35.02   13:39       42:22
52    Terri Knight                          2/7    42:41.08   13:41    42:30.08
53    Arlene Miksanek                       3/7    43:43.03   14:02    43:35.04
54    Melanie Littell                       4/7    49:01.08   15:23    47:46.09
55    Terri Payne                          2/12       47:49   15:23    47:46.09
56    Wanda Donithan                        5/7    49:30.09   15:31    48:10.01
57    Kelly Meuth                           6/8    49:31.04   15:31    48:10.02
58    Nora Hobson                           6/7    49:28.01   15:31    48:10.06
59    Tara Anderson                        9/10    49:11.01   15:46    48:58.04
60    Kim Messamore                         7/8    50:46.04   15:56    49:27.02
61    Sandy Pendergraft                     8/8    50:46.01   15:56    49:28.04
62    Larry Pendergraft                    9/11    51:20.08   16:07    50:02.05
63    Rachel Roop                          3/12    50:09.04   16:07    50:03.02
64    Caitlin Burklow                       5/6    50:35.05   16:15    50:28.02
65    Ray Horton                          10/11       52:18   16:23    50:53.09
66    Tammy Alderson                        7/7    55:30.08   17:27    54:11.04
67    Shalee Lawton                        4/12    56:26.09   18:10    56:25.05
68    Brooklynn Lawton                      3/4    57:45.04   18:12    56:30.03
69    Anna Loehr                           5/12    56:52.09   18:17    56:47.03
70    Pam Johnson                          6/12    57:04.02   18:18    56:50.04
71    Alicia Singer                        7/12       56:55   18:19    56:52.06
72    Jamie Webb                           8/12    57:08.09   18:22    57:03.02
73    Eric Fannin                           3/3    57:43.03   18:31    57:29.08
74    Alex Messamore                      11/11    58:59.02   18:33    57:36.01
75    Ivy Gish                              4/4  1:00:29.08   19:02    59:06.01
76    Gina Gish                           10/10  1:00:31.03   19:03       59:09
77    Nancy Gizel                          9/12    59:18.03   19:03    59:10.04
78    Cindy Clark                         10/12    59:28.03   19:07    59:20.08
79    Melissa Miller                      11/12    59:28.08   19:07    59:21.07
80    Barbara Jones                       12/12  1:00:40.09   19:28  1:00:27.04
81    Holly Bohnenkamp                      6/6  1:01:53.05   19:29  1:00:29.08
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